8
Wrapped heavy-duty narrow V-belt according to DIN7753. A
reinforced polyester cord that provides little maintenance. It
is also available on request, in a stronger version with Aramid
cord, called Conti-V Power.
Jens S`stocked profiles are SPZ, SPA, SPB and SPC. They are
available in length 1200-9500mm.
•	 Antistatisc acc. to ISO 1813
•	 Material: Chloropene rubber
•	 Cord: Polyester
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to +90°C
•	 Standard: DIN 7753
Profil SPZ SPA SPB SPC
Inner length Li (mm) Li  = Lp  -38 Li  = Lp -46 Li  = Lp  -60 Li  = Lp  -84
Outer length La (mm) La  =  Lp +12 La =  Lp  +17 La  =  Lp +22 La =  Lp  +29
Belt height h (mm) 8 10 13 18
Belt witdth b (mm) 9,7 12,7 16,3 22,0
Weigth Kg/m 0,073 0,100 0,178 0,380
Fabric jacket
Fibre-reinforced synthetic rubber
Reinforced polyester tension member
Conti® V Advance
Conti® V Advance is a narrow designed, high efficient belt.
The belt is suitable as a clutch belt and for reverse flexing.
Its product properties delivers up to 70 percent higher
performance than conventional V-belts, when demands
are at their toughest. Thanks to its extended lifetime, the
Conti® V Advance ensures long-term cost savings.
Product Properties
•	 Increased power output as a result of low-stretch
polyester cord
•	 Maintenance-free
•	 Moderately oil-resistant
•	 Suitable for tropical climates
•	 Unaffected by dust
•	 Temperature resistant from -30°C to +80°C
•	 Antistatic according to ISO 1813
Conti® V Advance
Item no. example
SPZ   1500    A
Profile
Pitch length
Advance
Embedding compound
Lp, pitch length. See table on page 9
9
Conti® V Advance
SPZ
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
SPZ1202A 1202
SPZ1212A 1212
SPZ1237A 1237
SPZ1250A 1250
SPZ1262A 1262
SPZ1287A 1287
SPZ1312A 1312
SPZ1320A 1320
SPZ1337A 1337
SPZ1362A 1362
SPZ1387A 1387
SPZ1400A 1400
SPZ1412A 1412
SPZ1437A 1437
SPZ1462A 1462
SPZ1500A 1500
SPZ1512A 1512
SPZ1537A 1537
SPZ1562A 1562
SPZ1587A 1587
SPZ1600A 1600
SPZ1612A 1612
SPZ1637A 1637
SPZ1662A 1662
SPZ1687A 1687
SPZ1700A 1700
SPZ1737A 1737
SPZ1762A 1762
SPZ1787A 1787
SPZ1800A 1800
SPZ1837A 1837
SPZ1862A 1862
SPZ1887A 1887
SPZ1900A 1900
SPZ1937A 1937
SPZ1987A 1987
SPZ2000A 2000
SPZ2037A 2037
SPZ2120A 2120
SPZ2137A 2137
SPZ2187A 2187
SPZ2240A 2240
SPZ2287A 2287
SPZ2360A 2360
SPZ2500A 2500
SPZ2650A 2650
SPZ2800A 2800
SPZ3000A 3000
SPZ3150A 3150
SPZ3350A 3350
SPZ3550A 3550
SPB
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
SPB1250A 1250
SPB1320A 1320
SPB1400A 1400
SPB1450A 1450
SPB1500A 1500
SPB1550A 1550
SPB1600A 1600
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
SPB1700A 1700
SPB1800A 1800
SPB1900A 1900
SPB2000A 2000
SPB2020A 2020
SPB2120A 2120
SPB2240A 2240
SPB2280A 2280
SPB2360A 2360
SPB2500A 2500
SPB2650A 2650
SPB2800A 2800
SPB3000A 3000
SPB3070A 3070
SPB3150A 3150
SPB3170A 3170
SPB3250A 3250
SPB3350A 3350
SPB3450A 3450
SPB3550A 3550
SPB3650A 3650
SPB3750A 3750
SPB3800A 3800
SPB3870A 3870
SPB4000A 4000
SPB4060A 4060
SPB4250A 4250
SPB4310A 4310
SPB4500A 4500
SPB4560A 4560
SPB4620A 4620
SPB4750A 4750
SPB4820A 4820
SPB5000A 5000
SPB5070A 5070
SPB5300A 5300
SPB5380A 5380
SPB5600A 5600
SPB5680A 5680
SPB6000A 6000
SPB6300A 6300
SPB6700A 6700
SPB7100A 7100
SPB7500A 7500
SPB8000A 8000
SPC
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
SPC2000A 2000
SPC2120A 2120
SPC2240A 2240
SPC2360A 2360
SPC2500A 2500
SPC2650A 2650
SPC2800A 2800
SPC3000A 3000
SPC3150A 3150
SPC3350A 3350
SPC3550A 3550
SPC3750A 3750
SPC4000A 4000
SPC4250A 4250
SPC4500A 4500
SPC4750A 4750
SPC5000A 5000
SPC5300A 5300
SPC5600A 5600
SPC6000A 6000
SPC6300A 6300
SPC6700A 6700
SPC7100A 7100
SPC7500A 7500
SPC8000A 8000
SPC8500A 8500
SPC9000A 9000
SPC9500A 9500
SPA
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
SPA1207A 1207
SPA1232A 1232
SPA1250A 1250
SPA1257A 1257
SPA1272A 1272
SPA1282A 1282
SPA1307A 1307
SPA1320A 1320
SPA1332A 1332
SPA1357A 1357
SPA1382A 1382
SPA1400A 1400
SPA1407A 1407
SPA1432A 1432
SPA1457A 1457
SPA1482A 1482
SPA1500A 1500
SPA1507A 1507
SPA1532A 1532
SPA1557A 1557
SPA1582A 1582
SPA1600A 1600
SPA1607A 1607
SPA1632A 1632
SPA1657A 1657
SPA1682A 1682
SPA1700A 1700
SPA1707A 1707
SPA1732A 1732
SPA1757A 1757
SPA1782A 1782
SPA1800A 1800
SPA1807A 1807
SPA1832A 1832
SPA1857A 1857
SPA1882A 1882
SPA1900A 1900
SPA1907A 1907
SPA1932A 1932
SPA1957A 1957
SPA1982A 1982
SPA2000A 2000
SPA2032A 2032
SPA2057A 2057
SPA2082A 2082
SPA2120A 2120
SPA2132A 2132
SPA2182A 2182
SPA2207A 2207
SPA2232A 2232
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
SPA2240A 2240
SPA2282A 2282
SPA2300A 2300
SPA2307A 2307
SPA2332A 2332
SPA2360A 2360
SPA2382A 2382
SPA2432A 2432
SPA2482A 2482
SPA2500A 2500
SPA2532A 2532
SPA2582A 2582
SPA2607A 2607
SPA2632A 2632
SPA2650A 2650
SPA2682A 2682
SPA2732A 2732
SPA2782A 2782
SPA2800A 2800
SPA2832A 2832
SPA2847A 2847
SPA2882A 2882
SPA2932A 2932
SPA2982A 2982
SPA3000A 3000
SPA3150A 3150
SPA3182A 3182
SPA3282A 3282
SPA3350A 3350
SPA3382A 3382
SPA3550A 3550
SPA3650A 3650
SPA3750A 3750
SPA3870A 3870
SPA4000A 4000
SPA4250A 4250
SPA4500A 4500